
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Tuesday, August 7, 2018 9:47 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: PB lights 

Ok, thank you 

jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gm=ilcom» wrote: 

yes 

On Tue, Aug 7, 2018 at 5:26 PM, Karyna Shuliak 
<mailto: > wrote: 

Carluz says he is ordering 2 pi=ces (lights) for the service entrance, nothing for the other gates. Is 
that=correct? 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: CARLUZ TOYLO 
Date: August 7, 2018 a= 4:45:23 PM EDT 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
5=bject: Re: 

<=iv>Ok we are ordering 2 pcs. only for service entrance , nothing for t=e other gates ,just want 
to clarify . Thanks 

Carluz & Arline Toylo 
358 EL Brillo Way 

<https://maps.google.=om/?q=358+EL+Brillo+Way+Palm+Beach+,+FL+33480&entry=gmail&sourc==g> 
Palm Beach, FL 33480 

<https://maps.google.=om/?q=358+EL+Brillo+Way+Palm+Beach+,+FL+33480&entry=gmail&sourc==g> 

On Aug 7, 2018, at 16:32, Karyna Shuliak a&=t; wrote: 
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Ok, thank you. Please ask them=to order it. 

=br> 

O= Aug 7, 2018, at 4:31 PM, CARLUZ TOYLO 
<mailto: » wrote: 

</=pan> 

We have not purchase yet , but I spoke to the electricians t=is morning, said 
they can 

order it, thank you 

Carluz & Arline Toylo 

358 EL Brillo Way 
<https://maps.google.com/?q=358+EL+Brillo+Way+Pa=m+Beach+,+FL+33480&entry=gmail&source=g> <=span> 

Palm Beach, FL 3348= 
<https://maps.google.comllq=358+EL+Brillo+Way+=alm+Beach+,+FL+33480&entry=gmail&source=g> 

On Aug 7= 2018, at 16:27, Karyna Shuliak <karynashuliak@icloud.com 
<mailto:karynashuliak@icloud.=om» wrote: 

Hi Carluz, 

Yes, the light fixtures 
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<=lockquote type="cite">On Aug 7, 2018, at 3:17 PM, CARLUZ TOYLO <=a 
href="mailto:zulrac@icloud.com" target="_blank">zulrac@icloud.com=gt; wrote: 

=blockquote type="cite"> 

Hi Karyna , 
=/blockquote> 

=/blockquote> 

Palm=Beach , FL 33480 
chttps://maps.google.com/?q=35=+EL+Brillo+Way+Palm+Beach+,+FL+33480&entry=gmail&source=g> 

=/blockquote> 

Hi Carluz, 

=/blockquote> 

Mr.Epstein wanted to check if you bought the white ca=s for the gates outside? 

<=blockquote> 

Also, reference the polishing of the counters, he said that there i= a professional 
stainless steel polishing service that you can use.<=r> 

=/blockquote> 
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Karyna 

please=note 

The information contained in this communication is 
confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside informatio=, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property o= 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication=or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you h=ve received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by=br>return e-mail or by e-mail to 

jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and 
destroy this communicatio= and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all right= reserved 
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